cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Parco Hypermarket
X92 35)1-1 CIS)LA)-.I’-)L“'K-‘\:\:!&-" aMalai.ba..q

Fridays dzandl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 04.55 05.20 05.45 06.05 06.25 06.45 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.35 10.00 10.20 10.45 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.30 L)l oMl dlans
Department of Health 05.06 05.31 05.56 06.17 06.37 06.57 07.23 07.49 08.15 08.45 09.05 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.34 10.59 11.30 11.55 12.19 12.43 13.11 13.41 Lualls s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.08 05.33 05.58 06.19 06.39 06.59 07.25 07.51 08.17 08.47 09.06 09.26 09.51 10.15 10.35 11.00 11.31 11.56 12.21 1245 13.13 13.43 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.20 05.45 06.10 06.31 06.52 07.12 07.38 08.05 08.31 09.01 09.21 09.40 10.05 10.30 10.50 11.16 11.47 12.14 12.39 13.02 13.27 13.57 Algs e Yl :\JJIELZ
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.36 06.01 06.26 06.47 07.07 07.27 07.54 08.21 08.47 09.17 09.36 09.56 10.21 10.46 11.06 11.31 12.03 12.30 12.54 13.18 13.42 14.13 5393l mukall )LdFuAA s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.38 06.04 06.29 06.50 07.10 07.30 07.57 08.24 08.50 09.20 09.39 09.59 10.24 10.49 11.09 11.34 12.06 12.33 12.57 13.21 13.45 14.16 3 ol dakiall e o Aot M Al ol
Grand HyperMarket B 05.43 06.08 06.34 06.55 07.16 07.36 08.02 08.29 08.55 09.25 09.44 10.03 10.28 10.53 11.13 11.39 12.11 12.37 13.02 13.25 13.50 14.20 N b Sl yuls
Grand Mini Mall 05.44 06.10 06.35 06.56 07.18 07.38 08.04 08.30 08.56 09.26 09.45 10.05 10.30 10.55 11.15 11.40 12.12 12.39 13.03 13.27 13.51 14.22 Taiba e Jse
Parco Hypermarket 05.46 06.12 06.37 06.58 07.21 07.41 08.06 08.32 08.58 09.28 09.47 10.07 10.32 10.57 11.17 11.42 12.14 12.41 13.05 13.29 13.53 14.24 Sb ‘;gjl.:ﬂh

Fridays daaall
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 14.00 14.25 1455 1520 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.12 17.42 18.17 18.57 19.31 20.03 20.34 21.04 21.32 22.00 22.30 23.00 Lopal) &Ml dlasa
Department of Health 14.12 14.37 15.08 15.33 15.58 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.34 19.16 19.50 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.47 22.12 22.42 23.10 Lualls s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 14.14 1439 15.09 15.35 16.00 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.36 19.17 19.52 20.20 20.51 21.21 21.49 22.14 22.43 23.12 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 14.28 14.53 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.50 19.31 20.06 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.02 22.27 22.57 23.25 A3 e Yl ‘:‘&.\]EL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 14.44 15.09 15.40 16.05 16.31 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.07 19.48 20.22 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.18 22.42 23.12 23.40 EA}AAAJVL}J.“\,\H])‘LQF@A s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 14.47 15.12 15.43 16.08 16.34 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.10 19.51 20.25 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.20 22.45 23.14 23.42 3 ol dakiall e o daead M Al ol
Grand HyperMarket B 14.52 15.17 15.47 16.13 16.39 17.13 17.43 18.18 18.48 19.21 20.02 20.35 21.02 21.30 22.00 22.25 22.50 23.19 23.47 T oiba Sl suls
Grand Mini Mall 1453 15.18 15.49 16.16 16.41 17.17 17.47 18.21 18.51 19.25 20.07 20.40 21.07 21.35 22.02 22.27 22.52 23.20 23.48 Taiba e s
Parco Hypermarket 1455 15.20 15.51 16.18 16.44 17.20 17.50 18.25 18.55 19.28 20.10 20.43 21.11 21.39 22.05 22.30 22.54 23.22 23.50 }sjpﬂﬂu
hursdays el
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 04.55 05.20 05.40 06.00 06.22 06.43 07.04 07.25 07.50 08.13 08.36 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.10 10.33 10.55 11.20 11.40 12.05 12.30 12.53 Gppal) S dbaos
Department of Health 05.06 05.31 05.51 06.12 06.34 06.56 07.18 07.39 08.05 08.28 08.51 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.24 10.48 11.11 11.36 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.09 Luall3 s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.08 05.33 05.53 06.14 06.36 06.58 07.20 07.41 08.07 08.30 08.53 09.16 09.41 10.06 10.26 10.50 11.12 11.38 11.58 12.23 12.48 13.10 Jlecd) dean (uSla g ia B350
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.20 05.45 06.05 06.26 06.49 07.12 07.35 07.58 08.25 08.49 09.11 09.34 09.58 10.22 10.42 11.06 11.28 11.53 12.14 12.39 13.04 13.26 A3 e Yl ‘:‘&.\]EL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.36 06.01 06.21 06.42 07.05 07.28 07.51 08.14 08.41 09.05 09.27 09.49 10.13 10.38 10.57 11.21 11.43 12.09 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.42 EA}AAA”L&,\HIJ‘LQF@A s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.38 06.04 06.24 06.45 07.08 07.31 07.54 08.17 08.44 09.08 09.30 09.52 10.16 10.41 11.00 11.24 11.46 12.12 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.45 5ol ddkiall e Jo Lo )l 4ol
Grand HyperMarket B 05.43 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.13 07.36 07.59 08.21 08.49 09.12 09.34 09.57 10.21 10.45 11.05 11.29 11.51 12.17 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.50 N b Sl suls
Grand Mini Mall 05.44 06.10 06.30 06.51 07.15 07.38 08.01 08.23 08.50 09.14 09.36 09.58 10.22 10.47 11.06 11.30 11.52 12.18 12.39 13.04 13.29 13.51 Taiha e Jse
Parco Hypermarket 05.46 06.12 06.33 06.54 07.18 07.41 08.03 08.25 08.53 09.16 09.38 10.01 10.25 10.49 11.09 11.33 11.55 12.21 12.41 13.06 13.31 13.54 SSHb Sl yuls
hursdays sedd
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.25 1450 15.15 1540 16.05 16.30 17.00 17.25 18.00 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.18 20.34 21.00 21.25 21.45 22.10 Lpal) oMl dlosa
Department of Health 13.30 13.55 14.22 14.42 15.07 15.31 1556 16.22 16.48 17.20 17.45 18.20 18.45 19.14 19.43 20.12 20.35 20.50 21.15 21.39 21.59 22.21 Lualls s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 13.32 13.57 14.23 14.43 15.08 15.33 15.58 16.24 16.50 17.21 17.47 18.22 18.46 19.16 19.44 20.13 20.36 20.52 21.16 21.41 22.00 22.22 Jlecd) dean (uSla g ia B350
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 13.48 14.14 14.41 15.01 15.25 15.49 16.14 16.40 17.06 17.38 18.03 18.38 19.02 19.30 19.58 20.27 20.50 21.05 21.30 21.54 22.14 22.36 A3 e Yl ‘:‘&.\]EL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 14.04 14.30 14.57 15.17 15.41 16.05 16.30 16.56 17.22 17.54 18.19 18.54 19.18 19.46 20.14 20.43 21.06 21.21 21.45 22.10 22.29 22.51 EA}AAAJVL}J.“\,\H])‘LQF@A s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 14.07 14.33 15.00 15.20 15.44 16.08 16.33 16.59 17.25 17.57 18.22 18.57 19.21 19.49 20.17 20.46 21.09 21.24 21.48 2212 22.32 22.54 3l dahicll le Jion deei )l &5l
Grand HyperMarket B 14.12 14.38 15.05 15.25 15.49 16.13 16.38 17.07 17.33 18.05 18.30 19.05 19.29 19.57 20.26 20.54 21.16 21.31 21.54 22.18 22.37 22.59 N b Sl sule
Grand Mini Mall 14.13 14.40 15.06 15.26 15.50 16.16 16.41 17.10 17.36 18.08 18.34 19.08 19.32 20.00 20.29 20.57 21.19 21.33 21.56 22.19 22.39 23.01 T aiba e se
Parco Hypermarket 14.15 14.42 15.08 15.28 15583 16.19 16.44 17.12 17.39 18.13 18.38 19.13 19.36 20.04 20.32 21.01 21.22 21.36 21.59 22.21 22.41 23.03 }sjm.?::ﬂu,
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 22.35 23.05 EUREY] O (PN 1220
Department of Health 22.46 23.15 alls s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 22.47 23.17 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 23.01 23.30 CAdg3 e Yol ‘@JIEL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 23.16 23.45 h}»‘nﬁul}.ﬂ?@A s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 23.19 23.48 B ) ddbaiall e o Aaead ) All)
Grand HyperMarket B 23.24 23.53 N b oSl yuls
Grand Mini Mall 23.25 23.54 RS SN
Parco Hypermarket 23.27 23.56 Sibe
SEWGEWE v
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 04.58 05.25 05.55 06.25 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.55 15.26 Gppal) S dbass
Department of Health 05.08 05.35 06.06 06.36 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.08 11.33 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.35 14.06 14.36 15.11 15.41 4 3
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.11 05.38 06.09 06.39 07.09 07.39 08.09 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.35 12.05 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.07 14.38 15.12 15.43 Jlecd) dean (uSla g ia B350
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.23 05.50 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.22 10.52 11.23 11.49 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.51 14.22 14.52 15.27 15.57 A3 e Yl ‘:‘&.\]EL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.39 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.36 08.07 08.36 09.06 09.36 10.06 10.37 11.08 11.39 12.04 12.35 13.06 13.36 14.07 14.38 15.08 15.43 16.13 EA}AAJVUJ.HL.“)‘LQF@A \
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.41 06.08 06.39 07.09 07.39 08.10 08.39 09.09 09.39 10.09 10.39 11.11 11.42 12.07 12.38 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.41 15.11 1546 16.16 5ol ddkiall e Jox Lo )l 4ol
Grand HyperMarket B 05.46 06.13 06.43 07.13 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.43 10.13 10.44 11.15 11.46 12.12 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.14 1445 15.16 1550 16.23 T b oSl yuls
Grand Mini Mall 05.47 06.16 06.46 07.15 07.46 08.16 08.45 09.15 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.17 11.48 12.13 12.44 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.47 15.17 15.52 16.26 TNl e Jse
Parco Hypermarket 05.50 06.18 06.48 07.17 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.47 10.17 10.48 11.19 11.50 12.16 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.18 1449 1520 1554 16.28 SSHb Sl yuls
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.55 21.20 21.50 22.15 22.40 23.10 Lopal) &Ml dlasa
Department of Health 16.14 16.44 17.15 17.45 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.12 21.36 22.05 22.29 22.53 23.23 Luall3 s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 16.15 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.17 18.47 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.13 21.37 22.06 22.30 22.54 23.24 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 16.30 17.00 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.32 20.02 20.31 21.01 21.27 21.51 22.19 22.44 23.08 23.38 A3 e Yl ‘:‘&.\]EL:\
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 16.46 17.16 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.48 20.18 20.47 21.17 21.43 22.08 22.37 23.02 23.26 23.56 EA}AAAJVL}J.“\,\H])‘LQF@A s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 16.49 17.19 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.51 20.21 20.50 21.20 21.46 22.10 22.40 23.04 23.29 23.59 3 ol dakiall e o doeat M Al ol
Grand HyperMarket B 16.57 17.33 18.02 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.59 20.27 20.57 21.26 21.52 22.15 22.44 23.09 23.33 00.03 NV oiba Sl suls
Grand Mini Mall 17.01 17.40 18.07 18.32 19.03 19.33 20.02 20.30 21.00 21.28 21.54 22.16 22.46 23.10 23.35 00.05 Taiba e Jse
Parco Hypermarket 17.04 17.43 18.11 18.37 19.06 19.36 20.05 20.33 21.02 21.31 21.56 22.19 22.48 23.13 23.37 00.07 }Sjbﬂﬂ

Lo

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 04.55 05.20 05.40 06.00 06.22 06.43 07.04 07.25 07.50 08.13 08.36 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.10 10.33 10.55 11.20 11.40 12.05 12.30 12.53 Lpal) &Ml dasa
Department of Health 05.06 05.31 05.51 06.12 06.34 06.56 07.18 07.39 08.05 08.28 08.51 09.14 09.39 10.04 10.24 10.48 11.11 11.36 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.09 Lualls s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.08 05.33 05.53 06.14 06.36 06.58 07.20 07.41 08.07 08.30 08.53 09.16 09.41 10.06 10.26 10.50 11.12 11.38 11.58 12.23 12.48 13.10 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.20 05.45 06.05 06.26 06.49 07.12 07.35 07.58 08.25 08.49 09.11 09.34 09.58 10.22 10.42 11.06 11.28 11.53 12.14 12.39 13.04 13.26 A3 e Yl :\&.\]EL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.36 06.01 06.21 06.42 07.05 07.28 07.51 08.14 08.41 09.05 09.27 09.49 10.13 10.38 10.57 11.21 11.43 12.09 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.42 5393l skl )Ldsfueé s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.38 06.04 06.24 06.45 07.08 07.31 07.54 08.17 08.44 09.08 09.30 09.52 10.16 10.41 11.00 11.24 11.46 12.12 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.45 3 ol dakiall e o daeat M Al ol
Grand HyperMarket B 05.43 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.13 07.36 07.59 08.21 08.49 09.12 09.34 09.57 10.21 10.45 11.05 11.29 11.51 12.17 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.50 T b oSl yuls
Grand Mini Mall 05.44 06.10 06.30 06.51 07.15 07.38 08.01 08.23 08.50 09.14 09.36 09.58 10.22 10.47 11.06 11.30 11.52 12.18 12.39 13.04 13.29 13.51 T aiba e Jse
Parco Hypermarket 05.46 06.12 06.33 06.54 07.18 07.41 08.03 08.25 08.53 09.16 09.38 10.01 10.25 10.49 11.09 11.33 11.55 12.21 12.41 13.06 13.31 13.54 SHb ‘;gjL:ﬂLm
Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.25 1450 15.15 15.40 16.05 16.30 17.00 17.25 18.00 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.18 20.34 21.00 21.25 21.45 22.10 Lopal) &Ml dlasa
Department of Health 13.30 13.55 14.22 14.42 15.07 15.31 1556 16.22 16.48 17.20 17.45 18.20 18.45 19.14 19.43 20.12 20.35 20.50 21.15 21.39 21.59 22.21 Lualls s
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 13.32 13.57 14.23 14.43 15.08 15.33 15.58 16.24 16.50 17.21 17.47 18.22 18.46 19.16 19.44 20.13 20.36 20.52 21.16 21.41 22.00 22.22 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 13.48 14.14 14.41 15.01 15.25 15.49 16.14 16.40 17.06 17.38 18.03 18.38 19.02 19.30 19.58 20.27 20.50 21.05 21.30 21.54 22.14 22.36 A3 e Yl :\&.\]EL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 14.04 14.30 14.57 15.17 15.41 16.05 16.30 16.56 17.22 17.54 18.19 18.54 19.18 19.46 20.14 20.43 21.06 21.21 21.45 22.10 22.29 22.51 5393l ﬁlallj‘LdFueA s
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 14.07 14.33 15.00 15.20 15.44 16.08 16.33 16.59 17.25 17.57 18.22 18.57 19.21 19.49 20.17 20.46 21.09 21.24 21.48 22.12 22.32 22.54 3l dakicll le Ji deei )l &5l
Grand HyperMarket B 14.12 14.38 15.05 15.25 15.49 16.13 16.38 17.07 17.33 18.05 18.30 19.05 19.29 19.57 20.26 20.54 21.16 21.31 21.54 22.18 22.37 22.59 N b oSl yuls
Grand Mini Mall 14.13 14.40 15.06 15.26 15.50 16.16 16.41 17.10 17.36 18.08 18.34 19.08 19.32 20.00 20.29 20.57 21.19 21.33 21.56 22.19 22.39 23.01 N

SilaNgaidss
Parco Hypermarket 14.15 14.42 15.08 15.28 15.53 16.19 16.44 17.12 17.39 18.13 18.38 19.13 19.36 20.04 20.32 21.01 21.22 21.36 21.59 22.21 22.41 23.03 SHheSlouls



cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Parco Hypermarket

§)Q&)hﬁu-%ﬂ‘&ﬁhm

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 22.35 23.05 Lpal) &Ml ddosa
Department of Health 22.46 23.15 doalls gl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 22.47 23.17 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 23.01 23.30 Lss,.,u,_u\_ul Mngu
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 23.16 23.45 5393l skl LAF

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate ~ 23.19 23.48 (SN Ml(}_\sk}zw m,m
Grand HyperMarket B 23.24 23.53 "‘@N‘)ﬁ eyl
Grand Mini Mall 23.25 23.54 Use
Parco Hypermarket 23.27 23.56 }SJL ﬁyu
[Sundays 2a Y
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 05.24 05.50 06.20 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.45 09.15 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.12 14.45 15.15 15.35 el 2l dbos
Department of Health 05.32 05.59 06.29 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 08.56 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 1251 13.22 13.52 14.24 14.56 15.26 15.48 doalls gl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.34 06.01 06.31 07.01 07.32 08.02 08.32 08.57 09.27 09.52 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.25 14.57 15.30 15.52 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 05.46 06.14 06.44 07.13 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.09 09.39 10.04 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.36 14.06 14.38 15.10 15.42 16.04 Lss,.,u,_u\_ul _\M.JIELA
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 06.02 06.29 07.00 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.25 09.55 10.20 10.50 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.53 15.25 15.58 16.20 5393l skl LAF

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 06.04 06.32 07.03 07.32 08.02 08.32 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.22 10.53 11.24 11.54 12.23 12,53 13.23 13.54 14.24 14.56 15.28 16.01 16.23 U:JVGL‘..\A\QJ.:JAAW Iml,..ll
Grand HyperMarket B 06.09 06.37 07.07 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.06 09.32 10.02 10.27 10.57 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.29 15.01 15.33 16.06 16.28 Vb L:).u
Grand Mini Mall 06.11 06.38 07.09 07.38 08.08 08.38 09.08 09.33 10.03 10.28 10.59 11.30 12.00 12.29 12,59 13.29 14.00 14.30 15.02 15.35 16.08 16.30 REEVIREN

Parco Hypermarket 06.13 06.40 07.11 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.36 10.06 10.31 11.02 11.33 12.03 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.33 15.05 15.37 16.11 16.33 }SJL\_EHL:).“L@
[Sundays 2a Y
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 15.55 16.20 16.45 17.05 17.30 17.50 18.20 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.10 20.35 20.55 21.20 21.45 22.20 22.50 23.55 e oMl dbos
Department of Health 16.08 16.34 17.00 17.22 17.47 18.07 18.37 19.02 19.23 19.43 20.03 20.27 20.51 21.09 21.33 21.57 22.32 23.02 00.05 Aaall 3 gls
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 16.09 16.35 17.02 17.24 17.49 18.09 18.39 19.04 19.25 19.45 20.04 20.28 20.52 21.11 21.34 21.59 22.33 23.03 00.06 el dgan uSke g ia CBisa
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 16.22 16.48 17.15 17.37 18.02 18.22 18.52 19.17 19.38 19.58 20.17 20.41 21.05 21.24 21.47 22.12 22.46 23.16 00.19 Lss,.,u,_u\_ul _\M.JIEL:
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 16.38 17.04 17.31 17.53 18.18 18.38 19.08 19.33 19.53 20.13 20.33 20.57 21.21 21.40 22.04 22.29 23.02 23.32 00.34 5393l LdFu)
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 16.41 17.07 17.34 17.56 18.21 18.41 19.11 19.36 19.56 20.16 20.36 21.00 21.24 21.43 22.07 22.32 23.04 23.34 00.37 U:JVGL‘..\A\QJ.:JAAW Iml,..ll
Grand HyperMarket B 16.46 17.12 17.39 18.01 18.26 18.46 19.16 19.41 20.01 20.21 20.41 21.05 21.29 21.48 22.12 22.37 23.09 23.39 00.41 Nl La).uLe,
Grand Mini Mall 16.48 17.14 17.41 18.03 18.28 18.48 19.18 19.43 20.03 20.23 20.43 21.06 21.30 21.50 22.14 22.38 23.11 23.40 00.43 I REN

Parco Hypermarket 16.51 17.17 17.44 18.07 18.32 18.52 19.22 19.47 20.06 20.26 20.46 21.09 21.33 21.53 22.17 22.41 23.13 23.43 00.45 Sihe L,).uLe,

cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Parco Hypermarket - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
%mmﬂ‘ &Mﬁl&%&o -3S)L)C'_\S)La),\gl.é

Fridays dzandl
Parco Hypermarket 05.10 05.45 06.10 06.35 07.00 07.20 07.42 08.05 08.28 08.50 09.15 09.45 10.10 10.35 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 5SHL Sl yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.15 05.50 06.16 06.41 07.06 07.26 07.48 08.09 08.32 08.54 09.18 09.48 10.13 10.38 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.29 13.54 14.19 4...\_\“]\ malA Sl yiges
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 05.18 05.53 06.20 06.45 07.10 07.30 07.52 08.13 08.36 08.58 09.22 09.52 10.16 10.41 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.08 13.33 13.58 14.23 A ;;L:L\..an)l_aai
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.25 06.00 06.28 06.53 07.18 07.38 08.00 08.21 08.44 09.06 09.30 10.00 10.24 10.49 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.16 13.41 14.06 14.31 33, ;A.Jl D AS
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.27 06.02 06.31 06.56 07.21 07.41 08.03 08.24 08.47 09.09 09.33 10.03 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.47 1217 12.47 13.20 13.45 14.09 14.34  ; xJl dikil Jea Lt Al ol
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.35 06.10 06.40 07.05 07.31 07.51 08.13 08.34 08.57 09.19 09.43 10.13 10.37 11.02 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.30 13.55 14.19 14.44 &M@Aﬁ_‘;}yuy&bgﬂ

il A gBas=iall
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.44 06.19 06.50 07.16 07.42 08.02 08.24 08.45 09.08 09.30 09.54 10.24 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.41 14.06 14.30 14.55 Cadgs u}-‘“*“] C"“‘“ @L.‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.59 06.34 07.05 07.31 07.57 08.17 08.39 09.00 09.24 09.46 10.10 10.39 11.03 11.28 11.55 12.27 12.57 13.26 13.57 14.22 14.47 15.13 EAEN | EPENRE P s £ 9N
Department of Ports & Customs 06.07 06.42 07.15 07.41 08.07 08.27 08.49 09.10 09.34 09.56 10.20 10.50 11.14 11.39 12.06 12.37 13.06 13.35 14.06 14.31 14.56 15.22 eDleadly ¢ Slsall 3 318
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.11 06.46 07.19 07.45 08.11 08.31 08.53 09.15 09.38 10.00 10.24 10.55 11.19 11.44 12.10 12.41 13.10 13.38 14.11 14.36 15.01 15.27 Q) SOl Ao
Fridays Azl
Parco Hypermarket 14.45 15.10 15.35 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.35 18.05 18.38 19.10 19.45 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.53 22.20 5SHb Sl yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 14.49 15.15 15.40 16.09 16.38 17.09 17.40 18.09 18.42 19.14 19.49 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.57 22.24 Lpaall zedd Sl g
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 1453 15.19 15.44 16.13 16.42 17.13 17.44 18.13 18.46 19.18 19.52 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.00 22.27 Ay ;,L:tml])l_mi
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 15.01 15.28 15.53 16.22 16.51 17.22 17.53 18.22 18.55 19.27 20.01 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.08 22.35 33 ».leulal Lall 0 3S ps
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 15.04 15.31 1556 16.25 16.54 17.25 17.56 18.27 19.00 19.30 20.04 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.10 22.37 a)AJHiLmJ JAAM..\.\.\).“ U)J]
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside 15.14 15.41 16.06 16.36 17.05 17.36 18.07 18.38 19.11 19.41 20.15 20.53 21.22 21.52 22.19 22.46 &.LJJQ_\_\ \ 10 9 yia O

) dea c;_\».m.\l
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 15.25 15.52 16.18 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.19 18.50 19.23 19.53 20.27 21.04 21.32 22.02 22.29 22.56 Lss,;u}jfi] c.i]l @L.‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 15.43 16.10 16.38 17.12 17.45 18.22 18.57 19.26 19.58 20.24 20.55 21.22 21.51 22.18 22.45 23.11 [EPAEN | EPEN UAS) Cddse
Department of Ports & Customs 15.53 16.21 16.49 17.24 17.57 18.33 19.09 19.38 20.10 20.36 21.06 21.33 22.01 22.27 22.54 23.19 JJLAJBUJ,:J\D)J;
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 15.58 16.26 16.54 17.29 18.03 18.41 19.17 19.47 20.20 20.45 21.12 21.38 22.06 22.32 22.58 23.24 Ll A dbas
Thursdays el
Parco Hypermarket 05.10 05.40 06.05 06.28 06.48 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.43 09.08 09.30 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.00 13.25 5SHb Sl yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.14 05.44 06.11 06.34 06.54 07.15 07.40 08.04 08.24 08.47 09.11 09.33 09.58 10.18 10.44 11.09 11.28 11.54 12.19 12.44 13.04 13.29 5.‘..\_\“]\ A Sl yiges
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 05.17 05.47 06.15 06.38 06.58 07.19 07.44 08.08 08.28 08.51 09.14 09.36 10.01 10.21 10.47 11.12 11.31 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.07 13.32 2 L:Lml])l_mi
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.24 05.54 06.23 06.46 07.06 07.27 07.52 08.16 08.36 08.59 09.22 09.44 10.09 10.29 10.55 11.20 11.39 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.15 13.40 33 ».leulal D AS

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.27 05.57 06.25 06.49 07.09 07.30 07.55 08.19 08.39 09.02 09.25 09.47 10.12 10.32 10.58 11.23 11.42 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.18 13.43 a)AJ!SﬁLmJ JAAM..\.\.\).“‘L«BA.“
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside  05.35 06.05 06.34 06.58 07.19 07.40 08.05 08.29 08.49 09.12 09.35 09.57 10.22 10.42 11.08 11.33 11.52 12.18 12.43 13.08 13.28 13.53 glll (23 S50 50 s

[ESEN | quu_\».m.\l
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.45 06.15 06.44 07.09 07.30 07.51 08.16 08.40 09.00 09.23 09.46 10.08 10.33 10.53 11.19 11.44 12.03 12.29 12.54 13.19 13.39 14.04 \_”}J u}.\a Vol c.m.\.\l iJL“‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.58 06.29 06.58 07.24 07.45 08.07 08.33 08.58 09.18 09.41 10.04 10.26 10.51 11.11 11.36 12.01 12.20 12.46 13.11 13.36 13.56 14.22 UAS) Loy yia CBisa

Department of Ports & Customs ~ 06.08 06.38 07.08 07.34 07.56 08.18 08.44 09.09 09.30 09.52 10.16 10.38 11.03 11.25 11.50 12.13 12.32 12.58 13.22 13.47 14.07 14.33 JJL‘AJB@\,AM).‘I;
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.12 06.42 07.13 07.39 08.00 08.23 08.49 09.14 09.35 09.57 10.21 10.43 11.09 11.30 11.56 12.18 12.37 13.03 13.27 13.52 14.12 14.38 Lna) 2l dbos



cal\lamigollig @yhbhllasi i o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Parco Hypermarket - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
X92 2...,,@_" &Mﬁl&&ﬂ-ﬁs)l-) C.\S)La).\gl.é

hursdays el
Parco Hypermarket 13.45 14.10 14.30 14.55 1525 15.45 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.26 17.56 18.28 18.55 19.28 19.58 20.20 20.50 21.15 21.35 21.50 22.15 5SHb S o yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 13.49 14.14 14.34 14.59 15.29 15.48 16.13 16.39 17.05 17.31 18.01 18.33 19.00 19.32 20.02 20.24 20.55 21.19 21.40 21.54 22.19 gdall el S le yygen
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 13.52 14.18 14.38 15.03 15.33 15.52 16.17 16.43 17.09 17.35 18.05 18.37 19.03 19.35 20.05 20.27 20.58 21.22 21.43 21.57 22.22 dpaaTaleliall jladl
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 14.00 14.26 14.46 15.11 15.41 16.00 16.25 16.52 17.18 17.44 18.13 18.45 19.11 19.43 20.13 20.35 21.05 21.29 21.50 22.04 22.29 B3gaanall mulall lall 0 3S 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 14.03 14.29 14.49 15.14 15.44 16.03 16.28 16.55 17.21 17.47 18.16 18.48 19.14 19.46 20.16 20.38 21.08 21.32 21.52 22.07 22.32 3 ol dakiall T e e daeas M Al 0l
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside  14.13 14.39 14.59 15.25 15.55 16.15 16.40 17.07 17.33 17.59 18.29 19.01 19.24 19.56 20.25 20.47 21.17 21.41 22.01 22.16 22.41 &Ldﬂw\_x')a}):namb_ﬁ,a

i sl dga gbaasiall
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 14.24 14.50 15.11 15.37 16.07 16.28 16.53 17.20 17.46 18.13 18.43 19.12 19.35 20.07 20.35 20.57 21.27 21.51 22.11 22.26 22.51 _ss,:wmg'éﬁm @L:‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 14.42 15.09 15.30 15.57 16.31 16.55 17.25 17.56 18.26 18.55 19.24 19.49 20.06 20.29 20.52 21.12 21.42 22.06 22.26 22.40 23.05 \T;}:qjlleugiq”:m_ﬁy
Department of Ports & Customs 1454 1520 15.43 16.11 16.44 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.08 19.37 20.02 20.18 20.41 21.03 21.22 21.51 22.14 22.34 22.48 23.13 eDleadly ¢ slsall 3 3
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 1459 1525 15.47 16.15 16.49 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.09 20.25 20.48 21.09 21.28 21.57 22.19 22.39 22.53 23.18 Ll B dbas
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Parco Hypermarket 05.10 05.35 06.10 06.40 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.10 09.35 10.05 10.33 11.02 11.33 12.03 12.32 13.00 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 SHbeS loyule
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.14 05.39 06.14 06.44 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.39 10.08 10.37 11.06 11.37 12.07 12.36 13.04 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 Bgdall i oSl yygen
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 05.17 05.42 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.17 09.42 10.11 10.40 11.09 11.40 12.10 12.39 13.07 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 1542 dpaaTalelall jladl
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.24 05.49 06.24 06.54 07.24 07.54 08.24 08.54 09.24 09.49 10.18 10.47 11.16 11.47 12.17 12.46 13.14 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 B3gaaall mulall lall 3 3S 2

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.27 05.52 06.27 06.57 07.27 07.57 08.26 08.57 09.27 09.52 10.21 10.50 11.19 11.50 12.20 12.49 13.17 13.52 14.22 14.52 1522 1552 Jldiklidl’ t};a\_...\;.‘)]l@bjl
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.35 06.00 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.34 09.05 09.35 10.00 10.29 10.58 11.27 11.58 12.28 12.57 13.25 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 2leall 53 35 50 5 yie Ml (B350

Gl dgn gBasaial

Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.44 06.09 06.44 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.43 09.14 09.44 10.09 10.38 11.07 11.36 12.07 12.37 13.06 13.34 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 S L7 RPRVR KV c:\.:.dl iJL:‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 06.01 06.26 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.34 09.03 09.31 10.01 10.26 10.55 11.24 11.54 1225 1255 13.24 13.52 14.27 1457 15.27 15.57 16.28 il dea Loy yia Cd85a
Department of Ports & Customs 06.07 06.32 07.08 07.38 08.08 08.41 09.11 09.39 10.10 10.36 11.06 11.35 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.35 14.03 14.38 15.07 15.37 16.08 16.40 eDleadly ¢ lsall 3 3
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.10 06.35 07.12 07.42 08.12 08.45 09.15 09.44 10.14 10.40 11.10 11.39 12.08 12.38 13.09 13.39 14.08 14.43 15.12 1543 16.15 16.46 EOEL JER (HENPUIENN
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Parco Hypermarket 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.20 17.55 18.25 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.40 LS Lo ule
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 16.04 16.29 16.55 17.26 18.02 18.32 18.57 19.26 19.55 20.25 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.44 gdall i oSl yygen
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 16.08 16.33 16.59 17.30 18.06 18.36 19.01 19.30 19.59 20.29 20.58 21.28 21.57 22.47 dpaaTaleliall jladl
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 16.16 16.41 17.07 17.38 18.14 18.44 19.09 19.38 20.07 20.37 21.06 21.35 22.04 22.54 Bagaaall mulall lall 3 3S 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 16.19 16.44 17.10 17.41 18.17 18.47 19.12 19.41 20.10 20.40 21.09 21.38 22.07 22.56 3 ol dakiall T e e dawat M Al 0l
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside 16.27 16.52 17.18 17.49 18.25 18.55 19.20 19.49 20.18 20.48 21.17 21.46 22.15 23.04 &.L..JJ D S ye g yie Sl B350
7T dea ghaaeial

Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 16.36 17.01 17.28 17.59 18.35 19.05 19.30 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.27 21.55 22.24 23.13 S P RPRVR KV c:\.:.dl iJL:‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 16.57 17.22 17.48 18.20 18.56 19.26 19.51 20.19 20.48 21.16 21.45 22.11 22.39 23.28 alldea kjdfl.n 9 yie CAdga
Department of Ports & Customs 17.10 17.35 18.02 18.32 19.07 19.38 20.02 20.31 21.00 21.27 21.55 22.21 22.49 23.37 eDleadly ¢ lsall 3 3
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 1717 17.42 18.09 18.39 19.15 19.46 20.11 20.39 21.08 21.33 22.01 22.27 22.55 23.41 Lpal) &l dosa
Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Parco Hypermarket 05.10 05.40 06.05 06.28 06.48 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.43 09.08 09.30 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.00 13.25 5SHb S o yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.14 05.44 06.11 06.34 06.54 07.15 07.40 08.04 08.24 08.47 09.11 09.33 09.58 10.18 10.44 11.09 11.28 11.54 12.19 12.44 13.04 13.29 gdall i oSl yygen
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 05.17 05.47 06.15 06.38 06.58 07.19 07.44 08.08 08.28 08.51 09.14 09.36 10.01 10.21 10.47 11.12 11.31 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.07 13.32 dpaaTaleliall jladl
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.24 05.54 06.23 06.46 07.06 07.27 07.52 08.16 08.36 08.59 09.22 09.44 10.09 10.29 10.55 11.20 11.39 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.15 13.40 Bagaaall mulall lall 3 3S 2

Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.27 05.57 06.25 06.49 07.09 07.30 07.55 08.19 08.39 09.02 09.25 09.47 10.12 10.32 10.58 11.23 11.42 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.18 13.43 5 ol ddkuall le o Lot )l dlsd)
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.35 06.05 06.34 06.58 07.19 07.40 08.05 08.29 08.49 09.12 09.35 09.57 10.22 10.42 11.08 11.33 11.52 12.18 12.43 13.08 13.28 13.53 2heall 53 35 50 5 sie Ml B350

Gyl dea gBaseial
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.45 06.15 06.44 07.09 07.30 07.51 08.16 08.40 09.00 09.23 09.46 10.08 10.33 10.53 11.19 11.44 12.03 12.29 12.54 13.19 13.39 14.04 S P RPRVR KV c:\.:.\.\l iJL:‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.58 06.29 06.58 07.24 07.45 08.07 08.33 08.58 09.18 09.41 10.04 10.26 10.51 11.11 11.36 12.01 12.20 12.46 13.11 13.36 13.56 14.22 [PAEN | EPEN Loy yia Cd89a
Department of Ports & Customs 06.08 06.38 07.08 07.34 07.56 08.18 08.44 09.09 09.30 09.52 10.16 10.38 11.03 11.25 11.50 12.13 12.32 12.58 13.22 13.47 14.07 14.33 eDleadly ¢ Slsall 3 3
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.12 06.42 07.13 07.39 08.00 08.23 08.49 09.14 09.35 09.57 10.21 10.43 11.09 11.30 11.56 12.18 12.37 13.03 13.27 13.52 14.12 14.38 EOEY JER (HENPUIENN
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 i
Parco Hypermarket 13.45 1410 14.30 14.55 15.25 1545 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.26 17.56 18.28 18.55 19.28 19.58 20.20 20.50 21.15 21.35 21.50 22.15 5SHb S o yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 13.49 14.14 14.34 14.59 15.29 15.48 16.13 16.39 17.05 17.31 18.01 18.33 19.00 19.32 20.02 20.24 20.55 21.19 21.40 21.54 22.19 EETEWN FNEN ﬁ‘SJL‘)*)“i
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 13.52 14.18 14.38 15.03 15.33 15.52 16.17 16.43 17.09 17.35 18.05 18.37 19.03 19.35 20.05 20.27 20.58 21.22 21.43 21.57 22.22 dpaaTaleliall jladl
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 14.00 14.26 14.46 15.11 1541 16.00 16.25 16.52 17.18 17.44 18.13 18.45 19.11 19.43 20.13 20.35 21.05 21.29 21.50 22.04 22.29 Bagaall maball lal) o aS
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 14.03 14.29 14.49 1514 1544 16.03 16.28 16.55 17.21 17.47 18.16 18.48 19.14 19.46 20.16 20.38 21.08 21.32 21.52 22.07 22.32 3 ol dakiall Cle e daeat M Al 0l
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside 14.13 14.39 14.59 15.25 15.55 16.15 16.40 17.07 17.33 17.59 18.29 19.01 19.24 19.56 20.25 20.47 21.17 21.41 22.01 22.16 22.41 &.L..JJ D S ye g e Sl B350
T ) dea ghaamial
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 14.24 14.50 15.11 15.37 16.07 16.28 16.53 17.20 17.46 18.13 18.43 19.12 19.35 20.07 20.35 20.57 21.27 21.51 22.11 22.26 22.51 S P RPRVR KV c;i\l iJL:‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 14.42 15.09 15.30 15.57 16.31 16.55 17.25 17.56 18.26 18.55 19.24 19.49 20.06 20.29 20.52 21.12 21.42 22.06 22.26 22.40 23.05 [PAEN | EPEN Ly yie 88 ga
Department of Ports & Customs 14.54 1520 1543 16.11 16.44 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.08 19.37 20.02 20.18 20.41 21.03 21.22 21.51 22.14 22.34 22.48 23.13 eDleadly ¢ lsall 3 3
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 1459 1525 1547 16.15 16.49 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.09 20.25 20.48 21.09 21.28 21.57 22.19 22.39 22.53 23.18 Lpal) &l dosa
ISundays 2a Y
Parco Hypermarket 05.00 05.35 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.30 08.00 08.25 08.55 09.25 09.55 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.20 5SHL S o yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.03 05.38 06.08 06.38 07.09 07.34 08.04 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.24 EETEWN FNEN ﬁ‘SJL‘)*)“i
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 05.06 05.41 06.11 06.41 07.12 07.37 08.07 08.32 09.02 09.32 10.02 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.27 dpaaTalelall jladl
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 05.13 05.48 06.18 06.48 07.19 07.44 08.14 08.39 09.09 09.40 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.35 Bagaaall mulall lall 3 3S 2
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 05.16 05.51 06.21 06.51 07.22 07.47 08.17 08.42 09.12 09.43 10.13 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.38 3 ol dakiall T e e daeas Ml Al 0l
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside  05.24 05.59 06.29 06.59 07.30 07.55 08.25 08.50 09.20 09.51 10.21 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.46 &.L..JJ S e gy oMl a3
T A A ghassial
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1  05.32 06.07 06.37 07.07 07.38 08.03 08.33 08.58 09.28 09.59 10.30 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.30 15.00 15.30 15.55 S P RPRVR KV c':\.:dl iJL:‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.50 06.25 06.55 07.26 07.56 08.22 08.52 09.16 09.46 10.16 10.47 11.12 11.42 12.11 12.41 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.47 15.19 15.49 16.13 [PAEN | EPEN kjdfl.n})za Cadga
Department of Ports & Customs 05.57 06.32 07.02 07.33 08.03 08.29 08.59 09.23 09.54 10.24 10.55 11.20 11.50 12.19 12.48 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.55 15.27 15.58 16.22 cDleadly ¢ slsall 3 3
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 06.00 06.35 07.05 07.36 08.07 08.32 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.28 10.59 11.24 11.54 12.23 12.52 13.24 13.54 14.25 15.00 15.33 16.06 16.31 EOEL JER (HENPUIENN
ISundays 2a Y
Parco Hypermarket 15.40 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.15 17.35 17.58 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.35 20.00 20.25 20.45 21.05 21.30 21.55 22.15 22.40 23.05 5SHb S o yuls
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 15.44 16.04 16.29 16.54 17.20 17.40 18.03 18.25 18.50 19.15 19.40 20.04 20.29 20.49 21.09 21.34 21.59 22.19 22.44 23.09 Aipdall eada ﬁ‘SJL‘)*)“i
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 15.47 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.23 17.43 18.06 18.28 18.53 19.18 19.43 20.07 20.32 20.52 21.12 21.37 22.02 22.22 22.47 23.12 dpaaTalelall jladl
Dubai Natural Gas Co Limited 15.55 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.31 17.51 18.14 18.36 19.01 19.26 19.51 20.15 20.40 21.00 21.19 21.44 22.09 22.29 22.54 23.19 Baganall maball lal) o aSpa
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Main Gate 15.58 16.18 16.43 17.08 17.34 17.54 18.16 18.38 19.03 19.28 19.53 20.18 20.43 21.03 21.21 21.46 22.11 22.31 22.56 23.21 3 ol dakiall Cle e daeat M Al 0l
DMCC Metro Bus Stop Landside 16.06 16.26 16.51 17.16 17.42 18.02 18.24 18.46 19.11 19.36 20.01 20.26 20.51 21.11 21.29 21.54 22.19 22.39 23.04 23.29 &.L..JJ D S ye gy Sl B350
T A A ghassial
Sheikh Zayed Road (Non Stop) 1 16.15 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.51 18.11 18.33 18.55 19.20 19.45 20.10 20.35 21.00 21.20 21.38 22.03 22.27 22.47 23.12 23.37 S P RPRVR KV c:\.:.\.\l iJL:‘
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 16.33 16.54 17.19 17.43 18.09 18.29 18.52 19.11 19.36 20.00 20.25 20.50 21.14 21.34 21.53 22.17 22.42 23.02 23.27 23.52 [EPAEN | EPEN Loy yie B8 ga
Department of Ports & Customs 16.42 17.03 17.28 17.52 18.19 18.39 19.02 19.21 19.45 20.10 20.34 20.59 21.22 21.42 22.01 22.25 22.50 23.10 23.34 23.59 eDleadly ¢ lsall 3 3

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 16.51 17.12 17.37 18.01 18.28 18.48 19.13 19.32 19.56 20.19 20.43 21.05 21.28 21.48 22.06 22.30 22.55 23.15 23.39 00.03 Lna 2l dbos



	Service "X92"
	Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Parco Hypermarket
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Parco Hypermarket - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



